Repuit Cost: SS	1857000	part of the same o	1		1 61	LKK:	
Surveyor. Dote / Times Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	INS. CASE OWNER	Ŀ	CC3/MG 190	13148/7	da3/	IDAC:	
Superior Court FTE	Surveyor:	MIH		18/19/10		-1/10/1	<u> </u>
Summer of Insured Vehicle No. Summer of Insured In	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		R	egistered in Merim	en: /3 1310	1
Name of Insured Section Sectio		(19 91	A FOY	Chaine No.			
Insured Tel No. Insured Liability Spinal ? Yes / No Insured Liability Insured Tel No Insured Liability Spinal ? Yes / No Insured Liability Spinal ? Yes / No Insured Liability Spinal ? Yes / No Insured Tel No Insured Liability Insured Liability Insured Tel No Insured Liability Insured Tel No Insured Liability Insured Tel No Insured Tel No Insured Liability Insured Tel No Insured Tel	##	,			_		-
Extres See II :SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Tal No.: OI GIA REPORT: No. Driver Tal No.: (VI. 10/NO) Driver Tal No.: Driver Tal	2_0	Hyms car		GROWN TOUCHNAME IN	.——		
It NO. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.: (VI. 16 by 8 2 Driver			12/2/10				
Driver Tel No. : (V.L. 17/NO) Insured Liability: % Final ? Ves / No Insured Liability: RSRS: WSP: Tel: insured Liability: Typint Notice Liability: RSRS: WSP: Tel: insured Liability: Typint Notice Liability: RSRS: WSRS: WSR			. ITO CTATORIES	Place of Accident			
Drive Tel No.; (VIL	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		Nature of Accident :		\sim	0	
INSRS: WSP. Td: Liability: RMKS: Date/ Time Date/ Time Date/ Time STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting itr (1st): Non-Rep	Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L (E)/NO)				10
WSP: Td: Liability: RMKS: RM	CKT 88A8	₹			_	٠	_
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting In (1st): Non-Reporting In (1st): Non-Reporting In (1st): Non-Reporting In (2sd): Non-Reporting In (2sd	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liabili	ıy:	WSP: Tel : Liability :		WSP: Tel: Liability:	
Non-Reporting Itr (Ist) Non-Reporting It	Date/ Time	QUILLUS X - X -	101 Allex 6 -	× 6	TAGE	DATE /	PIC
		STV SULL V SON	\$ A (3) A (3) A (3) A (3)				T.A.
Notification It (if non-pickup):	Hulis	- FILE PASS TO HALL SO	Clorke		ranta da la companya de la companya		
After call it to Ot: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	-11:411	11112 1112 17110		D	otification Itr (if non		
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist							
After call lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act:						ck List: Handler Ty	pist
Authorisation To Act:						-pickup)	
Release Voucher:							
Final Repair Hall							
Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:							
LTA / GIA :	1-				THE STREET, THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Medical Bill: PIR	4						=
PIR:							-
DOD							
Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others				5	/andate/Reject Inst	ruction:	
Post-Repair Photos: Others: Ot							
Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent Du		The state of the s	n Form:	-
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:		THE THE	State Dy.				
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time:	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:				
Final Liability:	Repair Cost:					Email Call	
Repair Cost: ((((((((((
Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (days) Loss of Use (LOU): SS 300,00 (S (00 x 3 days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only		The state of the s	/ Assessed) HOLA S/N No. : 4 T		I NO or B 28, Ass.	Lia:	
Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ - (\$ x days)	Loss of Rental (LOR):	The state of the s	days)			- PENE	6
LOR only	Loss of Use (LOU):					110	
SS 7.45	The state of the s	The second secon				Office	
Medical: S\$ -	GIA/LTA Search		THER ONly one				
Logal Cost	Medical:	S\$ -					tie
Total: SS 3646.1X Global Sum SS:	Disbursement:	177	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Contract Contractions of the second	10	
Payce 1: SS 3666_18 Name 1: Performance Motors Limited Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:		the state of the s	Global Sum SS:) Survey fee:	Þ590	
Payce 1: SS 3666.18 Name 1: Performance Motors Limited Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT			1	mail Call		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:	Payee 1:		The second contract of		Cont.		
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)			WIA 203/11/1			
	Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

w bealer

Estimate No.

Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darby Motors Company C: Yeg Sc. 1974521899 DET Seg Sc MC SE20081-x TOLL-Free Number (1880-2255288)

173, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Course Singapore 159941 Pax. 84747770

: b1

52069

260, Kampung Arang Road East Cleat Coulty Singapore 438180 Fax. 63445773 115, Alexandra Road Elme Darby Business Contre Hingapore 153944 Fax: 64794624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

2 5 JUL 2019

Page No. : 1 of 4

ESTIMATE

		A 7 #	- ACCOUNT - 121 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120				
REGN. NO. SKL6648Z	CHASSIS NO. DZ36040	REGN. DATE 07/10/2016	MODEL \$284alo@msultants hence notify the Repoints of the following.	MILEAGE 0			
Ri Si To fo Si Mi Ri CC Ri	eplacing rear bumper panel pray rear bumper check electrical wiring syste r proper function including ad undries ESCRIPTION OUNT REAR RH EAR CENTER GUIDE OVER BUMPER PANEL PRIME JMPER PDC SENSOR (300)	justments of headlights ED (PDC) ALPINWEISS)	To resurvey buforeliafter spray painting To disulary damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bas No slegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and its subject to final approval from insurance Compa Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: Total Labour 1 QTY PRIC 1 192.15 1 72.20 1 134.85 1 1,603.45 1 368.80 Total Parts	150 177.00 Weld 80.00			
	1 (4 e c		Labour 1 Parts Labour 2 Excess Total GST # 7%	2,570.00 2,371.45 0.00 0.00 345.90			

^{*} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{*} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Dietry Group Co. Reg. No. 19: 401559W. GST Reg. No. MQ-0020081-X



Final Report

Estimate No.

: b1 52069

Date Estimated

: 22/07/2019

Prepared By

: Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Lee Mei Ling (Li Meiling)

22 Penshurst Place

- ACCOUNT -

121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 556438

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKL6648Z

WBASZ62050DZ36040

07/10/2016 528iA GT

0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGIN	NAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
To made good rear bumper, replace bumper carrier and cover including remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job.		850.00	0.00	850.00
To respray rear bumper.		934.00	0.00	934.00 🗸
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.		150.00	0.00	150.00 🗸
Sundries		80.00	0.00	80.00
DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
REAR BUMPER CARRIER REAR BUMPER COVER (M)	857.75 267.25	1.00 1.00	0.00	857.75 bt 267.25 de

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

#

A LANG.

FAVOR

Taufirh 11/10/19 3

Total Labour : 2,014.00

Total Parts : 1,125.00

Total Labour & Parts : 3,139.00

Deduction for Excess : 3,139.00

GST @7%: 219.73

Grand Total : 3,358.73

LOSS OF USE=\$100 X 3 DAYS LTA SEARCH FEE=\$7.45. new realer

Estimate No.

Prepared By

Date Estimated

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Beg. Mo. 197401889W GDT Reg. No MI-SIZ6881-9. Toll-Free Number (1800-3288369)

203, Alexandra Road Eine Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

: b1

: 22/07/2019

52069

Joseph Yaguel

280, Kampong Arang Boad Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438280 Pax 63449773 115. Alexandre Spaf Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Faz. 64796601 (AfterBales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

Grand Total

1

5.287.35



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

2 5 JUL 2019

Page No. : 1 of 4

ESTIMATE

ACCOUNT -121 ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Lee Mei Ling (Li Meiling) 22 Penshurst Place 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120 Singapore 556438 MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL 5281A GT sultants hence notify SKL6648Z DZ36040 07/10/2016 0 To resurvey before/after spray painting VALUE DESCRIPTION To disulay damaged part(s) during resurvey 850 1,275.00 Replacing rear bumper panel Parts prices are subject to confirmation. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Spray rear bumper 1,038.00 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 177.00 for proper function including adjustments of headlights. Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Sundries 80.00 Date: Total Labour 1: 2,570.00 DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE 192.15 7 192.15 MOUNT REAR RH 72.20 REAR CENTER GUIDE 72.20 134.85 COVER BUMPER REAR 134.85 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC) 1,603.45 1,603.45 BUMPER PDC SENSOR (300 ALPINWEISS) 368.80 368.80 2,371.45 Total Parts 2,570.00 Labour 1 2 Parts 2,371.45 z Labour 2 0.00 ī 0.00 Excess ± Total GST # 7% : 345.90

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SKL6648Z (0750936269SG) [SLP9407A]

LEE MEI LING Jul 22 2019 10:00AM [HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD] Performance Motors Limited

Reply	Reply All	Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward	
-------	-----------	----------------	---------------	----------------	---------	--

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 24/10/2019 13:48 PM. From

LKK_HQ To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$3666.18) - SKL6648Z - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Approved:3666.18:mandate approval is subject to final repair bill & ATA

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



Contact us at

Hotline: (65) 6532 2888

E-mail: CustomerService@DirectAsia.com

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Singapore) (the "Act") Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 (Singapore) Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

This document forms part of your contract with us and should be read together with your Policy Schedule and your Policy Details. Do let us know if any of the details shown here need to be amended or updated.

Certificate No.

MT/00530296

Type of Coverage / Driver Plan

Car Comprehensive (Value Plus Plan)

1) Vehicle Registration No.

: SKL6648Z

Chassis No.

.

2) Name of Policy Holder

Lee, Mei Ling

3) Effective Date / Time of Commencement of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

: 06/10/2018 00:00

4) Date/Time of Expiry of Insurance

05/10/2019 23:59

- 5) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive
 - (a) The Insured
 - (b) Any named person under the policy who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.
 - (c) Any authorised person, provided such person is aged 30 and above and holds a valid driving licence of 2 years or more, who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

The person driving must have a valid driving licence to drive in Singapore and must not be under suspension or disqualification from driving.

6) Limitations as to use'

Use only for private purposes, in accordance with the declared car usage stated on your Policy Schedule. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed tests, the carriage of goods for payment or for any purpose in connection with the motor trade business.

'Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Act and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under this heading.

Sum Insured

Market Value

Own Damage Excess

S\$ 900.00 (before any applicable GST)

Windscreen Excess

S\$ 100.00 (before any applicable GST)

Choice of workshop

My Workshop/ My Authorised Distributor Workshop

Finance company / Hire Purchase

£:

Main driver

Lee, Mei Ling

Ref

Named Driver

Date of Birth

Named driver (1)

Yap, Siuw Juh

05/06/1969

Important Note: This policy does not cover drivers below the age of 30 and drivers who hold a valid driving licence of less than 2 years with the exception of the named drivers above.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Issued on:

06/09/2018

Edip Okur Chief Underwriting Officer

70	EAN			
	0.75	18		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SK L	hicle No: SKL664& >			Model:	BMW
Date of Accident: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	7.2019	1		ouer.	DAI W
Global Sum Settlement:	f 1	Yes	1 No		
Repair Estimate	:8	528		-	
Final Repair Cost	:8		8.73	\dashv	
Loss of Use	:8		n. 10	+	3 days at 8 W per day
Rental (if any)	:8	3,	70.70	+	days
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:8		7 11 -		
Others	:8		7.45		
77. 5.55.275.77	:8				
Final Settlement Sum	:8	366	6.12		
			YES	1 NO	(Kindly indicate below)
is inited tarty workshop to					
COLUMN TO THE CO		Later Control	#C-000000000000000000000000000000000000		Visiti
A) For Non GIA Regist	tered Wor	kshop:	Agreed Liabi	ility _ Applic	(%) ation: Yes / No
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Registered	Worksho	kshop:	Agreed Liabi BOLA A BOLA S	dity_ Applic Scenar	ation: Yes / No
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability:	Worksho	kshop: /	BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	dity_ Applic Scenar	(%) ation: Yes / No
B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to	Worksho	kshop: /	BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	dity_ Applic Scenar	(%) ation: Yes / No io No:
A) For Non GIA Registered B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to not apply.	Worksho	kshop: /	BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	dity_ Applic Scenar	(%) ation: Yes / No io No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to not apply. Remarks	Worksho	kshop: // p: _(%) uly for chai	BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	dity_Applic Scenar Liab	(%) ation: Yes / No io No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to not apply. Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee 1) Performance Mo	Worksho	kshop: // p: _(%) aly for chai	BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	dity_Applic Scenar Liab	(%) ation: Yes / No io No:
A) For Non GIA Registered B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to not apply. Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee	Worksho	kshop: p: (%) aly for chain ted	Agreed Liabi BOLA A BOLA S Assessed	dity_Applic Scenar Liab	(%) ation: Yes / No io No:

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act;

Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD <hyms@live.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 July 2019 2:09 PM

To:

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 9407A & SKL 6648Z ALONG/AT TURNING LEFT

INTO BUKIT BATOK ROAD AFTER EXITING PIE ON 22/07/2019

Dear Carlor.

Noted with thanks.

Please kindly proceed as mentioned.

Thank you! Ganelle

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) < JiaLe@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, July 29, 2019 5:21 PM

To: HYMS@LIVE.COM.SG <HYMS@LIVE.COM.SG>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 9407A & SKL 6648Z ALONG/AT TURNING LEFT INTO BUKIT BATOK ROAD AFTER

EXITING PIE ON 22/07/2019

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19013148/da3

29 JULY 2019

HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 9407A & SKL 6648Z ALONG/AT TURNING LEFT INTO BUKIT BATOK ROAD AFTER EXITING PIE ON 22/07/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKL 6648Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is head to rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, LEE MEI LING	_("the	third party	claimant")
of 22 Penshurst Place SC556438)			(address),
owner of SKL 66487 (vehicle			authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle n		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred		١٩١٥ (١٠	
(10010-10		("the a	
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with paying favour of the workshop.	ment c	heque/s bei	ng made in
I further acknowledge that any settlement the	worksh	op may rea	ach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admi	ission	of liability ba	asis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s	is cond	erned.	
Date this 23 rd day of July (mo	onth) 2	0 <u>19</u> (yea	ır)
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed	dby the	workshop"	

Performance Motors Lamited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l. Perfurmance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
ss 33 58 -73 (repair costs), ss 300 -00 (loss of use/rental) ss 7-45 (search fees)
for vehicle no. SKL 66482 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 227.2019(afe) along 13 uKi+ Batuk Ruad (location) involving
vehicle no/s SLP9407A
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 1.8. 2019 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Lee Me', Ling ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SKL 66482 to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to CKLbb482 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 06 day of Nou (month) 20 19 (year)
LKK) MTH Coul
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

1

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 mes pealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Size Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 157801559W GOT Reg. No M2-1020081-s

Sime Darty Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 61180100 (Sales & Admin) 61190111 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

280, Kampung Arang Road Hast Coast Centre Singapore 438185

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

Jil. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 159948 Tel 63190528 [AfterSa] el190533/530 [Motoras Fax 6479660]

(AfterSales)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No.

: B1

1390816 Page No. : 1 of 2

Date IN

: 27/08/2019

Invoice Number :

2162331 / WSB

1111€

Invoice Date Payment Terms 14/10/2019

Invoice By

30 Days From Invoice

Sharon Heng

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mdm Lee Mei Ling (Li Meiling)

Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

22 Penshurst Place

121 INVOICE TO -

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 556438

REGN. NO. SKL6648Z CHASSIS NO.

WBASZ62050DZ36040

REGN. DATE 07/10/2016

MODEL 528IA GT MILEAGE 67277

> NETT 0.00

850.00

934.00

150.00

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

----LABOUR 1 ----VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIK FROM LKK AUTO ON @9 AM. AUTHORISED BY JIA LE FROM LKK AUTO ON 30.7.19. VIA EMAIL.

To make good rear bumper, replace rear bumper carrier and cover including to remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job. To respray rear bumper.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. DATE OF ACCIDENT: 22.7.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR: SLP9407A.

YOUR REF NO : NIL.

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 1.8.2019 AT 9.00 AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY JIA LE FORM LKK ON 30.7.2019 VIA E-MAIL.

PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$100X3. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED

TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.

LTASEARCH FEE = \$1.45

Total Labour 1: 2,014.00

Retail PARTS Price NETT Qty 857.75 REAR BUMPER CARRIER 1 857.75 267.25 REAR BUMPER COVER (M) 1 267.25

Total Parts

1,125.00

SMM Deplet

Date IN

Performance Motors Limited

: 27/08/2019

A Sime Darby Monors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W OST Reg. No PG-0020081-E

Sime Darty Performance Centre Singapore 199941 Tel 61190200 (Dales & Admin) 6190210 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

286, Kempong Arang Boad Bast Coast Centre Bingspore 418180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fas. 63449773

31E. Alexandra Road Bime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 159946 Tel. 631905326 (AfterSales) 63190533/536 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1390816

Page No.

Invoice Number: 2162331 / WSB

Invoice Date : 14/10/2019

: 2 of 2

Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

> Invoice By Sharon Heng

Labour Charges : 1,934.00 3,139.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges : S\$ Less Insurance Excess : S\$ Parts Charges : 1,125.00 0.00 Lubricant/Misc : 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : S\$ 3,139.00 GST @ 7% 219.73 Invoice Total Amount Include GST : S\$ 3,358.73 Computer generated invoice. No signature is required. Amount Payable Include GST S\$ 3.358.73

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Jul 2019 / 15:15:17

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Jul 2019 / 15:15:17

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190723-002019

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(5\$)
Res	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SLV2359U				
As a	t 22 Jul 2019/12:45:00				
Insu	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLV2359U				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190723151426382447		~ ~ ~	0.70	7.40
2000		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SLP9407A				
	t 22 Jul 2019/10:15:00				
	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
2	Insurance Enquiry - SLP9407A Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190723151426460654		7.00	0.40	1.45
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	14.00	0.98	14.98
		Rounding Difference			0.03
		Total Amount Payable			14.95
		Paid By			
		10000000000006890	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		14,95
		Total			14.95
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			14.95
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

111 1 4 3 7 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	FOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rot		Adi Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Cese	25 Jul 2019 01 Aug 2019 5\$3,13			S\$3,139.0 Edit Estin		\$\$3,139.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca		
	Main	R	eference	Cia	im Deta	ils]	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Create	d by adjuster]			
Insured:	HYMS CA	R LEASING PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.:	201320561K						
Main Claimant:	LEE MEI	LING, ID: 5722	52201							
Vehicle Res No.:	SKL664	8Z		t	ate of L		19 10:00 - :59 hs and 15 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 07	50936269SG			olicy/Co late No.		hensive)			
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):	5LP9407	A			olicy No Claiman		MT/00530296			
				E	xcess:					
Repairer:		nce Motors Limi /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandra	Road, Si	me Darby Perfo	ormance Centre, 15	9941 Alexandra	- Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@a		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-	5419-30	00 [Handled	by Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha S	yed-	
Claimant's Insurer:	2200 CAR 750	OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	ngapore) Pte Ltd (SOURCE TO SECTION						
Adjuster:	05/08/2		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [1	fandled	by MOHD TAU	FIKH BIN HAMID	[Final Rp	t due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai	
 AIG_SG 	EXPRESS (24	1/10/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	roved (S\$3)	66.18)	- SKL6648Z -	Claim Handler: S	yed-Yusoff		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	sks [©]				View All	Search Tasks 0	reate New Task	Complet	
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subjec	t Handle	A:	ssigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Claim Documents

*SKL6648Z (0750936269SG) [SLP9407A] TP LEE MEI LING Jul 22 2019 10:00AM [HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD] Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	100
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	W
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnall	Print
1	23/10/19 12:57	Adjuster Immediate Advice	8	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	2
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Streffmin	Thumbnail	
1	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3.	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	N
5	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
	350,500,500,500,500		0	Load JPG	Ø
7	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	82
8	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0		₩.
9	23/10/19 12:39	General View		Load JPG	12
10	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0		*
11	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
12	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	83
14	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	23/10/19 12:39	Odometer Reading	0	Load IPG	N
16	23/10/19 12:39	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
17	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	50
19	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	100
20	23/10/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	23/10/19 12:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
22	23/10/19 12:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
23	23/10/19 12:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
24	23/10/19 12:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	10
25	23/10/19 12:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
26		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	12
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	umentation		1 per	page v	-
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Print
2	25/07/19 18:41 05/08/19 18:01	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	ő	and the second second second	
3	23/10/19 12:48	TP_ESTIMATE_MARKED_(FINAL)	Ö	-	
4	23/10/19 12:51	LTA SEARCH FEE	0	Load PDF	
5	11/11/19 11:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
6	11/11/19 11:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0		
7	11/11/19 11:57	Release Voucher	0	The state of the s	-
8	11/11/19 11:57	LOD	9	Load PDF	-
9	11/11/19 11:57	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	-

Letters/Correspondences		ences	1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	I Print
-	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbna	Il Print
1	26/07/19 10:22	OI GIA REPORT	6 Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

	Reset	Save	Print:
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			~

MOTE.	TO DE CO	MEDI ETE	n pv ci	JRVEYOR
NUIE:	OBECU	MPLEIE	Deta	JKAELOU

TEAM		
		 _

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicle No.			1 Color Section of the Market Section of the Sectio		Model:	BMW 528I 2.0 (A)
	-	8Z (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	te of Accident: 22/07/2019					
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate			: \$	6,491.10		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,358.73		
Loss of Use			: \$	300.00	3.00 days at \$100.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	Fee		: \$	7.45		
Others:			: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Final Settlement St	um		: \$	3,666.18		
A) For Non GIA F			p:	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable	(%) e: Yes/ No— BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop: 0(%)		BOLA Applicable 27_ Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No_ BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop: 0(%)		BOLA Applicable 27_ Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Wo	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only	for chai	BOLA Applicable 27_ Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No_ BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi	ability to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only e's Breakdo	for chai	BOLA Applicabl27 Assessed Liabil in collisions and for	e: Yes/ No— BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi	ability to b	orkshop: 0(%) e filled only e's Breakdo	for chai	BOLA Applicable 27_ Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19013148/T1DA3Q2

Date:

11/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

171112010

Claimant

Insured Vehicle No: SLP9407A

Vehicle No : Date of Loss: SKL6648Z 22/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0750936269SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKL6648Z

Make & Model:

BMW 528I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

A4931515N20B20A

Reg. Date: Colour: 07/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

WBASZ62050DZ36040

Engine Capacity:

White

Odometer:

66331 km

Market Value/New Car

1997 cc

Market Value/Ne Price N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

275/40 R19 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: 275/40 R19 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,576.45	1,205.00	2,371.45	66.31
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,490.00	1,934.00	556.00	22.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,066.45	3,139.00	2,927.45	48.26
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	424.65	219.73	204.92	48.26
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,491.10	3,358.73	3,132.37	48.26
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x SS	(S\$) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc	Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/08/2019

Date Inspected:

01/08/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

3,666,18

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
2	1		*MOUNT REAR RH	Not Necessary	192.15 FS	*-FS
3	1		*REAR CENTER GUIDE	Not Necessary	72.20 FS	*-FS
4	1		*COVER BUMPER REAR	Not Necessary	134.85 FS	*-FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	Repair	1,603.45 FS	*-FS
6	1		*BUMPER PDC SENSOR (300 ALPINWEISS)	Not Necessary	368.80 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	Bent	857.75 FS	*857.75 FS
8	1		*REAR BUMPER COVER (M)	Deformed	267.25 FS	*267.25 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part S=Spc	Nett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,576.45	1,205.00
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL	New	1,275.00	850.00
2	SPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	2,490.00	1,934.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >